1
Configuration
•	 Connector 1: 2.4mm Male
•	 Connector 2: 2.4mm Female
•	 Cable Type: PE-SR405AL
.
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  40	  GHz
VSWR			   1.4:1
Return Loss			   -15.563	 dB
.
Specifications by Frequency
	 Description	 F1	 F2	 F3	 F4	 F5	 Units
Frequency	 1	 10	 20			   GHz
Insertion Loss (Typ.)	 0.55	 1.42	 2.17	 	 	 dB
.
Mechanical Specifications
Cable Assembly
 Length*	 18 in [457.2 mm]
Diameter	 0.33 in [8.38 mm]
.
Cable
Cable Type	 PE-SR405AL
Impedance	 50 Ohms
Inner Conductor Type	 Solid
Inner Conductor Material and Plating	 Copper Clad Steel, Silver
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information includ-
ing price, inventory and certifications: 2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax
PE3W00790-18
PE3W00790-18  REV 1.0
2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch
Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax
RF Cable Assemblies Technical Data Sheet PE3W00790-18
2
Dielectric Type	 PTFE
Number of Shields	 1
Shield Layer 1	 Tinned Aluminum
Outer Conductor Diameter	 0.086 in [2.18 mm]
.
Connectors
	 Description	 Connector 1	 Connector 2
Type	 2.4mm Male	 2.4mm Female
Impedance	 50 Ohms	 50 Ohms
Contact Material and Plating	 Beryllium Copper, Gold	 Beryllium Copper, Gold
Contact Plating Specification	 MIL-G-45204	 MIL-G-45204, Type II, Class 2
Dielectric Type	 Noryl	 PEI
Body Material and Plating	 Passivated Stainless Steel	 Passivated Stainless Steel
Body Plating Specification	 ASTM A380	 QQ-P-35
Coupling Nut Material and Plating	 Passivated Stainless Steel
Coupling Nut Plating Specification	 ASTM A380
Hex Size	 5/16 in.
Torque	 8 in-lbs [0.9 Nm]
.
Mechanical Specification Notes:
*All cable assemblies have a length tolerance of 1.5% or ± 3/8”, whichever is greater.
Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document)
Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
PE3W00790-18  REV 1.0
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information includ-
ing price, inventory and certifications: 2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax
PE3W00790-18
RF Cable Assemblies Technical Data Sheet PE3W00790-18
2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch
Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax
3
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 PE3W00790	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 PE3W00790-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 PE3W00790-100cm = 100 cm long cable
2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax from Pasternack Enterprises has same
day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4%
availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: 2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax PE3W00790-18
URL: https://www.pasternack.com/2.4mm-male-2.4mm-female-pe-sr405al-cable-assembly-pe3w00790-18-p.aspx
PE3W00790-18  REV 1.0
RF Cable Assemblies Technical Data Sheet
2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch
Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax
PE3W00790-18
4PE3W00790-18  REV 1.0
*S
TA
N
D
A
R
D
 T
O
LE
R
A
N
C
E
S
 A
P
P
LY
O
N
LY
 T
O
 D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
 IN
 IN
C
H
E
S
S
TA
N
D
A
R
D
TO
LE
R
A
N
C
E
S
.X
±
0
.2
.X
X
±
0
.0
1
.X
X
X
±
0
.0
0
5
LE
N
G
TH
 M
EA
SU
R
ED
 F
R
O
M
C
O
N
TA
C
T
TO
 C
O
N
TA
C
T
5/
16
H
EX
1/
2
 F
LA
TS
1/
2
 F
LA
TS
M
7
X
0.
75
PE
-S
R
40
5A
L
C
O
AX
 C
AL
BE
2
.4
 m
m
M
A
L
E
2
.4
 m
m
F
E
M
A
L
E
TH
E
EN
G
IN
EE
R
'S
 R
F
SO
U
R
C
E
R
Pa
st
er
na
ck
 E
nt
er
pr
is
es
, I
nc
.
P.
O
. B
ox
 1
67
59
 |
Irv
in
e
| C
A
| 9
26
23
Ph
on
e:
 (9
49
) 2
61
-1
92
0
| F
ax
: (
94
9)
 2
61
-7
45
1
W
eb
si
te
: w
w
w
.p
as
te
rn
ac
k.
co
m
 |
E-
M
ai
l:
sa
le
s@
pa
st
er
na
ck
.c
om
C
A
G
E
C
O
D
E
  5
39
19
SI
ZE
  A
SC
A
LE
  N
/A
C
A
D
 F
IL
E
N
O
TE
S:
1.
  U
N
LE
SS
 O
TH
ER
W
IS
E
SP
EC
IF
IE
D
 A
LL
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
R
E
N
O
M
IN
A
L.
2.
  A
LL
 S
PE
C
IF
IC
A
TI
O
N
S
A
R
E
SU
B
JE
C
T
TO
 C
H
A
N
G
E
W
IT
H
O
U
T
N
O
TI
C
E
A
T
A
N
Y
TI
M
E.
3.
  D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
A
R
E
IN
 IN
C
H
ES
 [m
m
].
D
W
G
 T
IT
LE
09
27
17
73
61
PE
3W
00
79
0
2.4mm Male to 2.4mm Female Cable 18 Inch Length Using PE-SR405AL Coax
PE3W00790-18 CAD Drawing